
 Clarinette en Si♭ 

Tarentelle
Op 10 N° 2

14

Gabriel FAURÉ
Transcription

Pierre Montreuille

36

27

21

49

57
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Allegro vivo (  = 120)

dolce

cresc.

 





  

 








 





FAURE - Op 10 - 2
CLARINETTE



73

82

94

101

116

106

124

131
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Più vivo

Presto
cresc.

1. 2.
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FAURE - Op 10 - 2

CLARINETTE


